
Shims Grand Prix 2024-1830
July 27, 2024
Pro 1/2 + Masters 1/2 (Men)
53.06 km, 66 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 1:10:37 - 45.08 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 7 Lap 14 Lap 21 Lap 28 Lap 35 Lap 42 Lap 49 Lap 56 Lap 63 Lap 66
1 17 LANGARD, Cooper Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes North Saanich British Columbia M1/2 23 Men BC43543      CAN 101 437 763 13 1:10:37 45.08 1:08 1:05 1:04 1:02 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:02 1:05 1:06 1:02
2 7 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 33 Men BC091674      CAN 100 535 882 38 1:10:38 0'00" 45.08 1:06 1:03 1:06 1:03 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:07 1:05 1:06 1:02
3 4 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Red Kilo Surrey British Columbia M1/2 31 Men BC090287      CAN 100 077 475 53 1:10:38 0'00" 45.08 1:04 1:06 1:04 1:03 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:02
4 34 SHEFFIELD, Philip Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 36 Men BC40905      CAN 100 548 241 78 1:10:47 0'09" 44.98 1:11 1:01 1:02 1:05 1:09 1:16 1:06 1:03 0:59 1:06 1:04
5 15 KINNEY, Nigel Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 39 Men BC090524      USA 100 146 005 04 1:10:47 0'10" 44.98 1:11 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:10 1:07 1:03 1:03 1:06 1:04
6 37 GLOVER, Cole Ribble Rebellion British Columbia M1/2 30 Men BC40911      CAN 100 819 177 93 1:10:47 0'10" 44.98 1:07 1:01 1:04 1:02 1:09 1:17 1:07 1:07 1:04 1:05 1:05
7 8 GAUTHIER, Mathieu Diversion Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 29 Men BC43607      CAN 101 441 491 55 1:10:47 0'10" 44.98 1:06 1:02 1:04 1:05 1:09 1:17 1:06 1:06 1:03 1:06 1:05
8 3 BROWN, Ian Red Kilo Chilliwack British Columbia M1/2 32 Men BC096528      CAN 100 520 127 94 1:10:48 0'11" 44.97 1:10 1:02 1:06 1:04 1:08 1:08 1:07 1:03 1:03 1:06 1:05
9 11 HOGMAN, Samuel West Coast Gunners Victoria British Columbia M1/2 31 Men BC41362      CAN 100 896 270 71 1:11:16 0'39" 44.67 1:04 1:04 1:03 1:02 1:01 1:17 1:07 1:03 1:03 1:07 1:02

10 12 JONKER, Ryan Steed Cycles Brockville Ontario M1/2 26 Men BC42348      CAN 100 556 472 64 1:11:16 0'39" 44.67 1:12 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:15 1:06 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:00
11 16 LANE, Myles Shareholders World Domination Squamish British Columbia M1/2 33 Men BC42032      CAN 100 944 571 66 1:11:18 0'40" 44.66 1:06 1:04 1:04 1:05 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:04 1:16 1:06 1:04
12 27 SATO, Marc TaG Cycling Race Team Richmond British Columbia M1/2 20 Men BC41731      CAN 100 705 171 62 1:11:19 0'41" 44.65 1:05 1:04 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:11 1:05
13 1 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 34 Men BC097979      CAN 100 506 756 12 1:11:19 0'41" 44.65 1:12 1:02 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:16 1:06 1:03 1:03 1:08 1:02
14 9 GOURD, Jeremy Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 40 Men BC43382      USA 101 370 945 28 1:11:19 0'41" 44.65 1:12 1:02 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:16 1:06 1:03 1:03 1:08 1:02
15 18 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel Lost Boys Book Club Surrey British Columbia M1/2 37 Men BC098134      CAN 100 531 454 72 1:11:19 0'41" 44.65 1:11 1:03 1:04 1:03 1:08 1:13 1:07 1:07 1:05 1:08 1:05
16 2 BLOOMER, Casey Apex Racing Bozeman Washington M1/2 23 Men TEMP      101 547 897 52 1:11:20 0'42" 44.64 1:06 1:04 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:17 1:08 1:06 1:09 1:07 1:05
17 30 FORD, Thomas Independent Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 22 Men BC42940      CAN 101 251 284 65 1:11:20 0'42" 44.63 1:06 1:04 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:17 1:06 1:06 1:03 1:08 1:05
18 38 LUTZ, Nicolas Glotman Simpson Cycling Coquitlam British Columbia M1/2 20 Men BC43554      CAN 101 009 788 02 1:11:20 0'43" 44.63 1:09 1:06 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:17 1:07 1:04 1:03 1:07 1:05
19 28 BAKER, Milo As Far As I?m Concerned Berkeley California M1/2 23 Men TEMP      1:11:20 0'43" 44.63 1:10 1:04 1:04 1:05 1:02 1:16 1:07 1:07 1:07 1:07 1:05
20 31 ORCIC, Phillip Red Kilo Tsawwassen British Columbia M1/2 29 Men BC41571      CAN 101 037 589 61 1:11:21 0'43" 44.63 1:07 1:05 1:02 1:05 1:07 1:16 1:06 1:05 1:04 1:08 1:05
21 25 WORSFOLD, Maurice Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2 56 Men BC092862      CAN 100 514 889 94 1:11:21 0'43" 44.63 1:05 1:05 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:05 1:03 1:07 1:06
22 5 DOWD, Oliver Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Mississauga Ontario M1/2 28 Men BC43556      CAN 100 797 648 01 1:11:21 0'43" 44.63 1:06 1:03 1:02 1:04 1:09 1:12 1:06 1:03 1:03 1:08 1:08
23 10 HARRIS, Owen Future Racing Kelowna British Columbia M1/2 25 Men BC43629      CAN 101 427 058 75 1:11:21 0'43" 44.62 1:07 1:04 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:16 1:07 1:04 1:03 1:07 1:04
24 13 HUTCHINSON, Alex Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 31 Men BC42338      CAN 100 999 427 20 1:11:21 0'43" 44.62 1:07 1:03 1:03 1:05 1:05 1:16 1:06 1:03 1:04 1:07 1:04
25 24 WORSFOLD, Chris Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2 56 Men BC095245      CAN 100 514 917 25 1:11:21 0'44" 44.62 1:05 1:05 1:03 1:04 1:09 1:17 1:06 1:03 1:03 1:07 1:06
26 23 TIMMER, Alexander Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2 35 Men BC42336      CAN 101 008 290 56 1:11:21 0'44" 44.62 1:10 1:02 1:04 1:02 1:01 1:15 1:06 1:03 1:02 1:07 1:05
27 20 MULLEN, Kolby Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 24 Men BC42815      CAN 101 198 726 81 1:11:21 0'44" 44.62 1:05 1:03 1:04 1:03 1:06 1:17 1:06 1:07 1:04 1:07 1:07
28 33 SCHWINGBOTH, Jacob Lost Boys Book Club Surrey British Columbia M1/2 33 Men BC090530      CAN 100 068 993 10 1:11:21 0'44" 44.62 1:05 1:05 1:02 1:06 1:09 1:17 1:07 1:06 1:04 1:07 1:05
29 6 ERIKS, Colin Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 29 Men BC42304      CAN 101 018 188 60 1:11:22 0'44" 44.61 1:12 1:02 1:04 1:01 1:05 1:13 1:06 1:02 1:03 1:11 1:10

DNF 35 WOLFF, Connor As Far As I?m Concerned Berkeley California M1/2 31 Men BC096473      CAN 100 555 416 75 44.67 1:09 1:04 1:04
DNF 14 KERESZTES, Kevin Diversion Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 33 Men BC40779      CAN 100 552 069 26 44.80 1:06 1:03 1:07
DNF 29 DELUCE, Sage Lost Boys Book Club Burnaby British Columbia M1/2 25 Men BC41797      CAN 100 866 666 52 45.71 1:11 1:03
DNF 22 MARCOTTE, Vincent Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2 47 Men BC090649      CAN 100 039 143 36 44.83 1:09 1:05
DNF 19 MICHAELS, Zachary Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 26 Men BC40409      CAN 100 869 232 96 44.77 1:10 1:04
DNF 32 PELISKA, Taylor As Far As I?m Concerned Oakland California M1/2 34 Men TEMP      44.02 1:11 1:07
DNF 36 MONETTE, Nick Hustle Pro Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 31 Men BC098100      CAN 100 525 670 11
DNS 21 KEMP, Jeffrey Lost Boys Book Club Port Coquitlam British Columbia Masters-M1/2 39 Men BC090850      CAN 100 596 908 51
DNS 26 MOORE, Manu TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 20 Men BC43553      CAN 100 597 026 72
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Shims Grand Prix 2024-1830
July 27, 2024
M1/2 (Men)
53.06 km, 66 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 1:10:37 - 45.08 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 7 Lap 14 Lap 21 Lap 28 Lap 35 Lap 42 Lap 49 Lap 56 Lap 63 Lap 66
1 17 LANGARD, Cooper Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes North Saanich British Columbia M1/2 23 Men BC43543      CAN 101 437 763 13 1:10:37 45.08 1:08 1:05 1:04 1:02 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:02 1:05 1:06 1:02
2 7 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 33 Men BC091674      CAN 100 535 882 38 1:10:38 0'00" 45.08 1:06 1:03 1:06 1:03 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:07 1:05 1:06 1:02
3 4 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Red Kilo Surrey British Columbia M1/2 31 Men BC090287      CAN 100 077 475 53 1:10:38 0'00" 45.08 1:04 1:06 1:04 1:03 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:02
4 34 SHEFFIELD, Philip Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 36 Men BC40905      CAN 100 548 241 78 1:10:47 0'09" 44.98 1:11 1:01 1:02 1:05 1:09 1:16 1:06 1:03 0:59 1:06 1:04
5 15 KINNEY, Nigel Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 39 Men BC090524      USA 100 146 005 04 1:10:47 0'10" 44.98 1:11 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:10 1:07 1:03 1:03 1:06 1:04
6 37 GLOVER, Cole Ribble Rebellion British Columbia M1/2 30 Men BC40911      CAN 100 819 177 93 1:10:47 0'10" 44.98 1:07 1:01 1:04 1:02 1:09 1:17 1:07 1:07 1:04 1:05 1:05
7 8 GAUTHIER, Mathieu Diversion Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 29 Men BC43607      CAN 101 441 491 55 1:10:47 0'10" 44.98 1:06 1:02 1:04 1:05 1:09 1:17 1:06 1:06 1:03 1:06 1:05
8 3 BROWN, Ian Red Kilo Chilliwack British Columbia M1/2 32 Men BC096528      CAN 100 520 127 94 1:10:48 0'11" 44.97 1:10 1:02 1:06 1:04 1:08 1:08 1:07 1:03 1:03 1:06 1:05
9 11 HOGMAN, Samuel West Coast Gunners Victoria British Columbia M1/2 31 Men BC41362      CAN 100 896 270 71 1:11:16 0'39" 44.67 1:04 1:04 1:03 1:02 1:01 1:17 1:07 1:03 1:03 1:07 1:02

10 12 JONKER, Ryan Steed Cycles Brockville Ontario M1/2 26 Men BC42348      CAN 100 556 472 64 1:11:16 0'39" 44.67 1:12 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:15 1:06 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:00
11 16 LANE, Myles Shareholders World Domination Squamish British Columbia M1/2 33 Men BC42032      CAN 100 944 571 66 1:11:18 0'40" 44.66 1:06 1:04 1:04 1:05 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:04 1:16 1:06 1:04
12 27 SATO, Marc TaG Cycling Race Team Richmond British Columbia M1/2 20 Men BC41731      CAN 100 705 171 62 1:11:19 0'41" 44.65 1:05 1:04 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:07 1:03 1:11 1:05
13 1 BASTIAN, Trevor Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 34 Men BC097979      CAN 100 506 756 12 1:11:19 0'41" 44.65 1:12 1:02 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:16 1:06 1:03 1:03 1:08 1:02
14 9 GOURD, Jeremy Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 40 Men BC43382      USA 101 370 945 28 1:11:19 0'41" 44.65 1:12 1:02 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:16 1:06 1:03 1:03 1:08 1:02
15 18 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel Lost Boys Book Club Surrey British Columbia M1/2 37 Men BC098134      CAN 100 531 454 72 1:11:19 0'41" 44.65 1:11 1:03 1:04 1:03 1:08 1:13 1:07 1:07 1:05 1:08 1:05
16 2 BLOOMER, Casey Apex Racing Bozeman Washington M1/2 23 Men TEMP      101 547 897 52 1:11:20 0'42" 44.64 1:06 1:04 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:17 1:08 1:06 1:09 1:07 1:05
17 30 FORD, Thomas Independent Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 22 Men BC42940      CAN 101 251 284 65 1:11:20 0'42" 44.63 1:06 1:04 1:03 1:05 1:06 1:17 1:06 1:06 1:03 1:08 1:05
18 38 LUTZ, Nicolas Glotman Simpson Cycling Coquitlam British Columbia M1/2 20 Men BC43554      CAN 101 009 788 02 1:11:20 0'43" 44.63 1:09 1:06 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:17 1:07 1:04 1:03 1:07 1:05
19 28 BAKER, Milo As Far As I?m Concerned Berkeley California M1/2 23 Men TEMP      1:11:20 0'43" 44.63 1:10 1:04 1:04 1:05 1:02 1:16 1:07 1:07 1:07 1:07 1:05
20 31 ORCIC, Phillip Red Kilo Tsawwassen British Columbia M1/2 29 Men BC41571      CAN 101 037 589 61 1:11:21 0'43" 44.63 1:07 1:05 1:02 1:05 1:07 1:16 1:06 1:05 1:04 1:08 1:05
21 5 DOWD, Oliver Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Mississauga Ontario M1/2 28 Men BC43556      CAN 100 797 648 01 1:11:21 0'43" 44.63 1:06 1:03 1:02 1:04 1:09 1:12 1:06 1:03 1:03 1:08 1:08
22 10 HARRIS, Owen Future Racing Kelowna British Columbia M1/2 25 Men BC43629      CAN 101 427 058 75 1:11:21 0'43" 44.62 1:07 1:04 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:16 1:07 1:04 1:03 1:07 1:04
23 13 HUTCHINSON, Alex Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 31 Men BC42338      CAN 100 999 427 20 1:11:21 0'43" 44.62 1:07 1:03 1:03 1:05 1:05 1:16 1:06 1:03 1:04 1:07 1:04
24 20 MULLEN, Kolby Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 24 Men BC42815      CAN 101 198 726 81 1:11:21 0'44" 44.62 1:05 1:03 1:04 1:03 1:06 1:17 1:06 1:07 1:04 1:07 1:07
25 33 SCHWINGBOTH, Jacob Lost Boys Book Club Surrey British Columbia M1/2 33 Men BC090530      CAN 100 068 993 10 1:11:21 0'44" 44.62 1:05 1:05 1:02 1:06 1:09 1:17 1:07 1:06 1:04 1:07 1:05
26 6 ERIKS, Colin Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 29 Men BC42304      CAN 101 018 188 60 1:11:22 0'44" 44.61 1:12 1:02 1:04 1:01 1:05 1:13 1:06 1:02 1:03 1:11 1:10

DNF 32 PELISKA, Taylor As Far As I?m Concerned Oakland California M1/2 34 Men TEMP      44.02 1:11 1:07
DNF 19 MICHAELS, Zachary Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 26 Men BC40409      CAN 100 869 232 96 44.77 1:10 1:04
DNF 36 MONETTE, Nick Hustle Pro Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 31 Men BC098100      CAN 100 525 670 11
DNF 29 DELUCE, Sage Lost Boys Book Club Burnaby British Columbia M1/2 25 Men BC41797      CAN 100 866 666 52 45.71 1:11 1:03
DNF 14 KERESZTES, Kevin Diversion Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 33 Men BC40779      CAN 100 552 069 26 44.80 1:06 1:03 1:07
DNF 35 WOLFF, Connor As Far As I?m Concerned Berkeley California M1/2 31 Men BC096473      CAN 100 555 416 75 44.67 1:09 1:04 1:04
DNS 26 MOORE, Manu TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia M1/2 20 Men BC43553      CAN 100 597 026 72
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Shims Grand Prix 2024-1830
July 27, 2024
Masters-M1/2 (Men)
53.06 km, 66 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 1:11:21 - 44.63 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 7 Lap 14 Lap 21 Lap 28 Lap 35 Lap 42 Lap 49 Lap 56 Lap 63 Lap 66
1 25 WORSFOLD, Maurice Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2 56 Men BC092862      CAN 100 514 889 94 1:11:21 44.63 1:05 1:05 1:03 1:04 1:08 1:17 1:07 1:05 1:03 1:07 1:06
2 24 WORSFOLD, Chris Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2 56 Men BC095245      CAN 100 514 917 25 1:11:21 0'01" 44.62 1:05 1:05 1:03 1:04 1:09 1:17 1:06 1:03 1:03 1:07 1:06
3 23 TIMMER, Alexander Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2 35 Men BC42336      CAN 101 008 290 56 1:11:21 0'01" 44.62 1:10 1:02 1:04 1:02 1:01 1:15 1:06 1:03 1:02 1:07 1:05

DNF 22 MARCOTTE, Vincent Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2 47 Men BC090649      CAN 100 039 143 36 44.83 1:09 1:05
DNS 21 KEMP, Jeffrey Lost Boys Book Club Port Coquitlam British Columbia Masters-M1/2 39 Men BC090850      CAN 100 596 908 51
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Shims Grand Prix 2024-1830
July 27, 2024
Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Cash Merchandise
1 7 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Tru Grit Racing 0 Pack 0.00 Ominium
2 27 SATO, Marc TaG Cycling Race Team 0 Pack 0.00 coffee
3 7 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Tru Grit Racing 0 Pack 0.00 cookies
4 7 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Tru Grit Racing 0 Pack 0.00 coffee
5 7 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Tru Grit Racing 0 Pack 0.00 Bloom
6 5 DOWD, Oliver Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes 0 Pack 0.00 Photo Package
7 33 SCHWINGBOTH, Jacob Lost Boys Book Club 0 Pack 0.00 Born
8 7 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Tru Grit Racing 0 Pack 50.00
9 7 FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander Tru Grit Racing 0 Pack 100.00
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